Position

Supervisor, Food Service |

Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills
Cafeteria - Granite Hills

Cafeteria - Granite Hills

Total Wages

$43,675
$16,772
$16,386
$14,017
$12,389
$11,983
$11,266
$9,795
$9,326
$7,514
$6,955
$6,073
$3,022

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,431
$2,442
$2,408
$0

$0
$1,941
$0

$0
$993
$1,099
$0

$0
$430



