Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor, Food Service I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$43,675	\$20,431
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$16,772	\$2,442
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$16,386	\$2,408
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$14,017	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$12,389	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$11,983	\$1,941
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$11,266	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$9,795	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$9,326	\$993
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$7,514	\$1,099
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$6,955	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$6,073	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Grossmont Union High	Cafeteria - Granite Hills	\$3,022	\$430